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Description

197309070000
50360

09/07/1973
12:00:00

GRIMES G.H. Grantor DEEDS GRIMES,
JASON

282 467

197309100000
50730

09/10/1973
12:00:00

GRIMES G.H. Grantor DEEDS GRIMES,
BILLY JEAN

282 482

197305070000
24990

05/07/1973
12:00:00

GRIMES G.H. Grantor DEEDS GRIMES,
JASON H.

280 162 Sec:28
Twn:19S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

197312200000
68130

12/20/1973
12:00:00

GRIMES G.H. Grantor DEEDS ALABAMA
STATE OF

284 412 Sec:28
Twn:19S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST


